Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciara Taylor - (1145452) - St Ives SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.13
2:42.73
2:44.69
2:45.01
2:45.60
2:59.99
3:01.15

3:06.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.69
2:39.13
2:45.60
2:45.01
2:42.73
3:06.86
2:59.99
3:01.15

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
465
449
446
441
344
337
307

WA Pts

449
497
441
446
465
307
344

337

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H

I I I T

Date

24/03/19
17/03/18
14/09/19
24/03/18
24/03/18
16/04/16
26/03/16
22/10/16

Date

14/09/19
24/03/19
24/03/18
24/03/18
17/03/18
22/10/16
16/04/16
26/03/16

Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet
11th Hammer Sparkassen Cup 2018
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet

Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet
11th Hammer Sparkassen Cup 2018
Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Venue

Corby
Germany
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Luton
Norwich

Corby

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Germany
Corby
Luton

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

St lves 3
St Ives 1
St Ives 3
St lves 3
St Ives 3
Co Ely 1

1
Co Ely 3

Club Swam Under Level

St Ilves 3
St Ives 3
St Ives 3
St Ilves 3
St Ilves 1
Co Ely 3
Co Ely 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



