## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ciara Taylor - (1145452) - St Ives SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.13	497	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
2:42.73	465	Н	17/03/18	11th Hammer Sparkassen Cup 2018	Germany	St Ives	1
2:44.69	449	Н	14/09/19	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019	Sheffield	St Ives	3
2:45.01	446	Н	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
2:45.60	441	F	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
2:59.99	344	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Co Ely	1
3:01.15	337	F	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
3:06.86	307	Н	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Co Ely	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.69	449	Н	14/09/19	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019	Sheffield	St Ives	3
2:39.13	497	Н	24/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
2:45.60	441	F	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
2:45.01	446	Н	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
2:42.73	465	Н	17/03/18	11th Hammer Sparkassen Cup 2018	Germany	St Ives	1
3:06.86	307	Н	22/10/16	Corby 2nd Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	Co Ely	3
2:59.99	344	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Co Ely	1
3:01.15	337	F	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS